A(max) B(max) C(max) D(max) E(±3) F(±1)
 CTC07-25-100-21N 0.05~10 0.986 0.5 0.05 20 100 -0.220 8.0 36
 CTC07-25-150-21N 0.03~15 0.986 0.5 0.03 50 100 -0.190 6.0 85
 CTC07-25-250-21P 0.05~25 0.988 0.2 0.05 85 100 -0.100 4.0 193
 CTC07-25-300-21N 0.04~30 1.483 0.5 0.04 65 100 -0.213 2.66 152
 CTC07-25-300-31N 0.01~30 2.954 3 0.01 75 100 -1.693 58.7 36
 CTC07-25-300-32N 0.075~30 1.97 1 0.075 120 100 -0.890 42.5 83
 CTC07-25-600-31N 0.05~60 2.977 1 0.05 140 100 -0.543 24.0 155
 CTC07-25-750-31N 0.2~75 2.972 1 0.2 200 100 -0.619 22.33 194
   IR : Rated Current    1. Frequency band :50Hz~60Hz.
   Vout: Output voltage.    2. Operating temperature: -25℃~80℃.
   Acc.Class: Accuracy class.    3. All current ,voltage refer to rms value.
   Imin: Min. detecting current which remains linearity.    4. RoHS compliant.